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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g1
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elana Bermudez2645
Precision - GA

9.350 9.600 9.6259.625 38.200
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lily Smith2673
Precision - GA

9.400 8.900 9.6759.825 37.800
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Laylaa Mitchell2665
Precision - GA

9.350 9.150 9.4259.450 37.375
2T 2 4 6 3 

3 

Journey Hopper4362
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.725 9.6509.400 36.875
5 5 5 2 4 

4 

Celina Aboura4439
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.450 8.400 9.4509.525 35.825
10 8 3 5 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Webb3393
TGTC

9.150 8.075 9.3759.000 35.600
4 11 8 7 6 

6 

Sylvia Monohan432
Excel

8.500 8.325 9.3509.150 35.325
9 9 7 8 7 

7 

Gia Wrobel1871
Niagara Gymnastics

8.150 8.525 8.9509.175 34.800
11 7 6 10 8 

8 

Joycelyn Thomas3390
TGTC

8.700 7.300 9.5008.850 34.350
6 12 9 4 9T

9T

Madeline Kantz3596
Team Lightning

8.550 8.850 9.0007.950 34.350
8 4 10 9 9T

9T

Railee Jo Catrabone1852
Niagara Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 8.1007.400 32.725
7 6 11T 12 11 

11 

Jalliyah Stephens442
Excel

8.050 8.275 8.2507.400 31.975
12 10 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g2
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Killingsworth2658
Precision - GA

9.250 9.850 9.5259.850 38.475
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Lyla Scott2670
Precision - GA

9.425 9.550 9.4759.550 38.000
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Jeylani Ortiz615
Skyline

9.200 9.050 9.5759.450 37.275
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Raegan Wenzel2863
KGI

8.900 8.950 9.5259.375 36.750
7 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Molly Brzozowski1849
Niagara Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 9.3259.200 36.700
6 3 7 6 5 

5 

Mary Chiappone3991
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.850 9.1509.100 36.125
5 6 8 7 6 

6 

Yeardley Farber593
Skyline

9.300 7.625 9.6009.300 35.825
2 10 6 1 7 

7 

Aubree Frey5699
Niagara Gymnastics

8.450 8.775 8.8259.325 35.375
8T 7 5 9 8 

8 

Tessa Mikovch3600
Team Lightning

8.350 7.900 8.9758.900 34.125
10 8 10 8 9 

9 

Jalia Glover415
Excel

8.450 7.800 8.6508.975 33.875
8T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Maleah Miller5779
Nassau Gymnastics

0.000 7.075 0.0008.400 15.475
11T 11 12 11T 11 

11 

Sophia Marchisotta4450
Gold Medal GL- NY

0.000 6.375 0.0008.575 14.950
11T 12 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g3
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Turnbough1447
Elite Xtreme

9.000 8.925 9.5509.500 36.975
1T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Akeyla Williamson4907
KGI

9.000 9.150 9.5259.050 36.725
1T 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Eevy Postle2666
Precision - GA

8.750 9.500 9.6008.800 36.650
4T 1 7 1 3 

3 

Kendall Imhoff605
Skyline

8.700 8.625 9.3509.425 36.100
7 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Kennedy Davis2555
Missouri Elite

8.950 8.725 8.9009.150 35.725
3 7 4 10 5 

5 

Regan McLaughlin1863
Niagara Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 9.3508.350 35.575
4T 3 9 4T 6 

6 

Teagan Burke1850
Niagara Gymnastics

8.725 8.175 9.2259.050 35.175
6 10 5T 6T 7 

7 

Ava Leas608
Skyline

8.550 8.300 9.0259.275 35.150
8T 9 3 8 8 

8 

Isabella Ramos1866
Niagara Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 8.9758.675 34.975
8T 6 8 9 9 

9 

Olivia Wenzel2862
KGI

8.350 9.050 9.2250.000 26.625
10 4 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g4
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Westbrook1817
Peak Athletics - CO

9.450 9.600 9.2759.650 37.975
1 2 1 8 1 

1 

Katie Loupin4001
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.6509.450 37.750
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Amayia Gilmore2654
Precision - GA

9.150 9.700 9.3509.200 37.400
5T 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Emerson Perkey4006
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.4009.625 37.375
3 4 2 3 4 

4 

Dacia Myers2633
KGI

9.050 8.450 9.4759.150 36.125
7 8 5 2 5 

5 

Maci German2556
Missouri Elite

8.850 8.550 9.3509.100 35.850
8T 6 6T 5T 6 

6 

Mikala Cartwright5774
Nassau Gymnastics

9.200 7.950 9.3509.100 35.600
4 10 6T 5T 7 

7 

Sydney Betza3588
Team Lightning

8.650 9.075 8.9508.600 35.275
11 5 11 9 8 

8 

Hadley West448
Excel

8.850 8.250 8.9258.800 34.825
8T 9 8T 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Hines1435
Elite Xtreme

9.150 8.525 9.3757.750 34.800
5T 7 12 4 10 

10 

McKenna Brigmon405
Excel

8.850 7.850 8.9258.800 34.425
8T 11 8T 10T 11 

11 

Taevia Wright5994
Nassau Gymnastics

8.250 6.200 8.4758.750 31.675
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g5
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Schempp149
Peak Athletics - CO

9.150 9.700 9.7009.725 38.275
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Mitchell4004
Stars Gymnastics

9.525 9.000 9.6009.550 37.675
1 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Maryn Wyatt154
Peak Athletics - CO

8.500 9.000 9.4509.400 36.350
10 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Aubrey Swanson3610
Team Lightning

8.800 9.150 9.2259.000 36.175
7 3 7 5 4 

4 

Kyla Brown139
Peak Athletics - CO

8.850 9.175 9.0009.075 36.100
6 2 6 10 5 

5 

Sydney Stout164
Peak Athletics - CO

9.150 8.975 9.0758.750 35.950
3T 6 11 8 6 

6 

Alia deCastro2641
KGI

9.350 7.450 9.4759.450 35.725
2 12 4 3 7 

7 

Noelle Cox2554
Missouri Elite

8.150 8.175 9.0509.550 34.925
12 9 2T 9 8 

8 

Chandler Vaughn447
Excel

9.050 7.650 9.1508.850 34.700
5 11 10 7 9 

9 

Natalia Parra145
Peak Athletics - CO

8.550 8.375 9.1758.575 34.675
9 8 12 6 10 

10 

Lauren Wilke3613
Team Lightning

8.650 8.650 8.0508.900 34.250
8 7 8 12 11 

11 

Ally Foley413
Excel

8.250 8.150 8.8758.875 34.150
11 10 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 d6 g6
Session: D06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Aragona2642
Precision - GA

9.350 9.350 9.5259.500 37.725
4 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Olivia Hill3383
TGTC

9.550 8.900 9.6259.375 37.450
2 5 5 1 2 

2 

Layla Nelson2634
KGI

9.450 9.075 9.2759.600 37.400
3 2T 1 9 3 

3 

Ana Poniatowski147
Peak Athletics - CO

9.700 8.925 9.6008.900 37.125
1 4 8T 2 4 

4 

Rosayma Ortega Ortega de2745
International Miami

9.300 8.850 9.3509.500 37.000
5 6 3T 6T 5 

5 

Lillian Kalmbach2632
KGI

8.550 9.075 9.4509.525 36.600
9T 2T 2 4 6 

6 

Juliet Skrbin3609
Team Lightning

8.500 8.175 9.3009.000 34.975
11 8 7 8 7 

7 

Abby Traylor444
Excel

8.900 8.225 8.6509.175 34.950
6 7 6 12 8 

8 

Taylor Robinson5992
Nassau Gymnastics

8.550 8.150 8.8508.850 34.400
9T 9 10 11 9 

9 

Angel Jackson3385
TGTC

8.650 7.900 9.2258.450 34.225
7T 11 11 10 10 

10 

Brylee Ball403
Excel

8.650 7.050 9.3508.900 33.950
7T 12 8T 6T 11 

11 

Nora Vitron3612
Team Lightning

8.150 7.950 9.4008.100 33.600
12 10 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: D06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 115.525 28.175 29.150 29.300 28.900
12 1 1

2 Peak Athletics - CO L 114.300 28.300 28.475 28.775 28.750
21 2 2

3 KGI L 112.250 27.850 27.300 28.575 28.525
33 3 3

4 Niagara Gymnastics L 109.150 26.475 27.075 27.700 27.900
55 4T 4

5 Team Lightning L 108.000 26.100 27.075 26.900 27.925
46 4T 6

6 Excel L 106.800 26.800 24.850 27.300 27.850
64 6 5
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: D06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics S 113.050 28.125 27.400 28.625 28.900
11 1 1

2 Skyline S 109.875 27.200 25.975 28.175 28.525
23 2 2

3 TGTC S 108.000 27.400 24.875 27.225 28.500
32 3 3
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn McHenry2081
Ultimate  OK

9.000 9.475 9.4759.550 37.500
4 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mazie Williams5453
Ultimate  OK

8.850 8.975 9.2509.325 36.400
9 4 3 8 2 

2 

Zoey Whitfill2103
Ultimate  OK

8.775 8.700 9.3009.525 36.300
10 7 2 6 3 

3 

Toryn Coote3112
Power Moves

9.300 8.775 9.4008.675 36.150
1 6 7 3T 4 

4 

Emily Maher2149
St. Charles - IL

9.175 8.625 9.2258.800 35.825
3 8 6 9 5T

5T

Molly Gruverman3695
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.875 9.100 9.2008.650 35.825
8 3 8 10 5T

5T

Charlotte Cunningham2532
Summit Sports Center

8.900 8.425 9.3258.825 35.475
7 9 5 5 7 

7 

Maeleigh Scott4723
Power Moves

9.275 8.850 9.4757.650 35.250
2 5 12 1T 8T

8T

Anne Marie Plumb2156
St. Charles - IL

8.425 9.375 9.4008.050 35.250
11 2 11 3T 8T

8T

Kiana Stocker3722
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.950 8.375 9.0008.300 34.625
5 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Vivian Sowlakis3718
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.925 7.000 9.2759.050 34.250
6 12 4 7 11 

11 

Charlotte Surre2548
Summit Sports Center

8.175 8.200 9.1508.300 33.825
12 11 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Mathes2956
Park Avenue

9.525 9.625 9.6759.900 38.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Linna Yazawa3726
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.250 9.525 9.4259.400 37.600
3T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kylee Perez2963
Park Avenue

9.500 8.875 9.8759.100 37.350
2 5 5 1 3 

3 

Payton Han2144
St. Charles - IL

9.250 9.000 9.2009.550 37.000
3T 3 2 6 4 

4 

Maggie Pullen1903
Cartersville Twister

9.175 8.900 9.3759.150 36.600
5 4 4 4 5 

5 

Victoria Jean-Pierre3701
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.400 8.025 9.1008.600 34.125
10 9 7 9T 6 

6 

Kendall Smith2547
Summit Sports Center

8.550 8.075 9.3258.125 34.075
6 8 10 5 7T

7T

Tenley Fillingim4687
First City

8.525 8.275 9.1758.100 34.075
7 7 11 7 7T

7T

Elin Wilson2551
Summit Sports Center

8.500 8.850 8.7007.550 33.600
8 6 12 12 9 

9 

Leighton Biller2529
Summit Sports Center

7.800 7.850 8.9008.625 33.175
11 10 6 11 10 

10 

Victoria Caraballoso3680
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.725 6.900 9.1008.425 32.150
12 11 8 9T 11 

11 

Evelyn Cobb2531
Summit Sports Center

8.450 5.250 9.1258.400 31.225
9 12 9 8 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g3
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Becca Martin3642
GBC - NH

9.650 9.525 9.7009.500 38.375
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Hadley Marek2150
St. Charles - IL

9.225 8.650 9.4509.550 36.875
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Peyton Hicks2941
Park Avenue

9.100 8.600 9.6509.450 36.800
3T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Carlee Ryan473
RNR

9.100 8.225 9.4258.750 35.500
3T 8 8 5 4 

4 

Addison Bloniasz457
RNR

8.625 8.350 9.3259.150 35.450
9 6T 6 6 5 

5 

Aislin Carter1883
Cartersville Twister

9.100 9.025 9.2557.925 35.305
3T 2 10 8 6 

6 

Reese Porter2090
Ultimate  OK

8.475 8.350 8.9009.500 35.225
11 6T 2T 12 7 

7 

Erin Conoly5659
Bismark Gym Acad

8.250 8.700 8.9509.250 35.150
12 3 5 11 8 

8 

Adalynn Weir1909
Cartersville Twister

8.775 7.775 9.6258.925 35.100
8 11 7 3 9 

9 

Marley Beck2527
Summit Sports Center

8.525 7.850 9.2508.700 34.325
10 10 9 9 10 

10 

Elise Han2535
Summit Sports Center

8.900 8.075 9.3007.600 33.875
6T 9 12 7 11 

11 

Aiva Jones3398
Salute Gymnastics

8.900 7.375 9.0507.750 33.075
6T 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g4
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Parker2962
Park Avenue

9.725 9.150 9.5009.450 37.825
1 6 1T 1T 1 

1 

Paige Crook2059
Ultimate  OK

9.150 9.425 9.3259.450 37.350
7T 2 1T 5 2 

2 

Ellie Sullivan3651
GBC - NH

9.300 9.400 9.4259.200 37.325
4 3 5 4 3 

3 

Natalie Sieloff2158
St. Charles - IL

9.275 9.525 9.2259.250 37.275
5* 1 3 8 4T

4T

Emily Robertson4710
First City

9.275 9.300 9.4759.225 37.275
5* 4 4 3 4T

4T

Abby Bateman1880
Cartersville Twister

9.400 9.275 9.5009.050 37.225
2 5 6T 1T 6 

6 

Cecilia D'Anello460
RNR

8.500 9.000 9.2008.825 35.525
12 8 8 9T 7 

7 

Myli Lyles4700
First City

8.850 9.125 9.2507.950 35.175
10T 7 12 6T 8 

8 

Avery Hines2537
Summit Sports Center

9.000 8.675 9.1008.250 35.025
9 9 10 11 9 

9 

Madilyn Clonts769
Salute Gymnastics

9.350 6.600 9.2009.050 34.200
3 12 6T 9T 10 

10 

Summer Leclair1892
Cartersville Twister

8.850 7.550 9.0008.675 34.075
10T 10 9 12 11 

11 

Brynn Shunk2546
Summit Sports Center

9.150 6.925 9.2508.125 33.450
7T 11 11 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g5
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Caraway4680
First City

9.900 8.900 9.6259.600 38.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaytlin Robertson4711
First City

9.550 9.050 9.3758.950 36.925
2 1 8 4T 2 

2 

Christyn Hager770
Salute Gymnastics

9.400 8.200 9.4009.500 36.500
3 7 2 3 3 

3 

Savannah Rogers1905
Cartersville Twister

8.725 8.650 9.2759.225 35.875
9 3 5 8 4 

4 

Selma Markicic1368
Libertyville

8.800 8.300 9.3509.400 35.850
7T 4 3 6T 5 

5 

Jenabel Herrmann2536
Summit Sports Center

8.825 8.225 9.3759.300 35.725
6 5T 4 4T 6 

6 

Savannah Peters1900
Cartersville Twister

9.100 8.050 9.0509.100 35.300
5 8T 7 10 7 

7 

Peyton Baham2526
Summit Sports Center

8.800 8.225 9.3508.800 35.175
7T 5T 10 6T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Roberts774
Salute Gymnastics

9.275 7.900 9.5008.300 34.975
4 11 11T 2 9 

9 

Maddyson Movchan1086
Bismark Gym Acad

8.400 8.050 8.7009.200 34.350
11 8T 6 11 10 

10 

Trinity Matney2078
Ultimate  OK

8.575 8.025 8.5008.900 34.000
10 10 9 12 11 

11 

Ella Williams2550
Summit Sports Center

8.250 7.700 9.1258.300 33.375
12 12 11T 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g6
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Clark4681
First City

9.650 9.325 9.3509.400 37.725
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Madalyn Jarman4694
First City

9.600 9.050 9.3259.200 37.175
2 3T 3 6T 2 

2 

Courtney James-McPherson4248
Power Moves

9.450 9.050 9.3009.000 36.800
4 3T 6 8T 3 

3 

Mckenna Brosz1077
Bismark Gym Acad

8.650 9.275 9.3509.350 36.625
12 2 2 3T 4 

4 

Laila Shaf6005
Libertyville

9.225 8.950 9.2759.125 36.575
6 6T 4 10 5 

5 

Hollyn Krogman1364
Libertyville

9.425 8.975 9.3258.700 36.425
5 5 8T 6T 6 

6 

Josie Perez4707
First City

9.500 8.950 9.5008.400 36.350
3 6T 11 1T 7 

7 

Ada Jones3634
GBC - NH

8.900 8.200 9.5009.050 35.650
8T 10 5 1T 8 

8 

Haley Klesalek1084
Bismark Gym Acad

8.900 8.075 9.3508.525 34.850
8T 11 10 3T 9 

9 

Brooke Godwin4689
First City

8.700 8.400 9.3008.250 34.650
11 9 13 8T 10 

10 

Anna Wojcik1382
Libertyville

7.850 8.450 9.1008.875 34.275
13 8 7 11 11 

11 

Isabella Norwood4703
First City

9.025 7.825 9.0258.375 34.250
7 12 12 12 12 

12 

Maddison Lowery771
Salute Gymnastics

8.800 7.750 8.9008.700 34.150
10 13 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 114.400 28.750 27.650 28.800 29.200
11 3 1

2 St. Charles - IL S 112.075 27.750 27.900 28.350 28.075
65 1 3

3 Ultimate  OK S 111.550 27.000 27.875 28.575 28.100
4T8 2 2

4 GBC - NH S 111.350 27.850 27.125 27.750 28.625
24 4 4

5 Libertyville S 109.175 27.450 26.375 27.400 27.950
7T6 7 5

6 Chelsea Piers - NY S 109.125 27.125 27.000 27.100 27.900
97 5 7

7 Power Moves S 108.200 28.025 26.675 25.325 28.175
32T 6 9

8 Salute Gymnastics S 107.225 28.025 23.850 27.250 28.100
4T2T 9 6

9 RNR S 106.475 26.225 25.575 26.725 27.950
7T9 8 8
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cartersville Twister L 110.850 27.675 27.200 27.475 28.500
11 1 1

2 Summit Sports Center L 107.975 27.050 25.950 26.925 28.050
22 2 2
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Women / 6 / L6 a8 g1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristen Norman2791
Peak Athetic-  LA

9.350 9.125 9.7509.500 37.725
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Grayson Biglane2764
Peak Athetic-  LA

8.950 9.275 9.6009.750 37.575
3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Izzy Simbras4964
Camden GA

8.950 9.475 9.3259.225 36.975
3T 1 6 3 3 

3 

Lydia Snyder4872
Global Gym - OH

8.800 8.975 9.1259.275 36.175
6T 6 3T 7 4T

4T

Anaya Berret4930
Victory Elite

8.925 9.100 9.2758.875 36.175
5 4 8 4 4T

4T

Anabel Mata4467
SportsRock

9.100 9.050 9.2008.575 35.925
2 5 10 6 6 

6 

Mallory Benson1767
Dakota Gold Academy

8.750 8.375 9.2258.900 35.250
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Elena Nasi2256
Gym World Naples

8.800 7.800 8.8509.250 34.700
6T 10 5 8 8 

8 

Lucy Murray1774
Dakota Gold Academy

8.550 8.175 8.5009.275 34.500
9 8 3T 9 9 

9 

Yazzy De Leon4931
Victory Elite

8.000 7.875 8.3508.850 33.075
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a8 g2
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Sruk2795
Peak Athetic-  LA

9.075 9.000 9.6259.800 37.500
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Sandherr2262
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.325 9.4009.275 36.900
6 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Cate Zemba1107
Boost - TN

9.150 9.100 9.3259.275 36.850
2 2T 4T 6 3 

3 

Avalyn Williams2007
Boost - TN

8.550 9.100 9.2509.325 36.225
8 2T 3 8T 4 

4 

Maliyah Taylor1105
Boost - TN

9.300 8.350 9.2508.975 35.875
1 7 7 8T 5 

5 

Jordan Short4871
Global Gym - OH

8.500 8.675 9.5259.100 35.800
10 6 6 2T 6 

6 

Hannah Reese4379
YMCA Of SW Florida

8.525 8.975 9.2758.550 35.325
9 5 9 7 7 

7 

Julia Munkholm3567
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 7.425 9.4508.600 34.500
4 10 8 4 8 

8 

Karmyn Winn4968
Camden GA

8.800 7.700 9.1007.950 33.550
7 8 11 10 9 

9 

Zoey White1784
Dakota Gold Academy

8.450 7.650 8.0508.450 32.600
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Maddie Meek2789
Peak Athetic-  LA

9.000 0.000 9.5259.475 28.000
5 11 2 2T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a8 g3
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Houston2782
Peak Athetic-  LA

9.225 9.375 9.4259.575 37.600
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Amelie Dupuy2777
Peak Athetic-  LA

9.050 9.550 9.5259.300 37.425
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Kaylan Gagnon4191
SNHGA

9.325 9.100 9.0508.650 36.125
1 3 7 7 3 

3 

Lucy Kill1200
360 Gymnastics MA

9.250 9.075 9.3508.100 35.775
2 4 9 3 4 

4 

Addison Davis4948
Camden GA

8.750 9.050 8.7009.000 35.500
7 5 5 10 5 

5 

Athena Johnston2005
Boost - TN

8.800 7.800 9.3009.425 35.325
6 10 2 4 6 

6 

Emery Gaikowski1771
Dakota Gold Academy

8.400 8.800 8.9009.175 35.275
10 6 4 9 7 

7 

Berlyn Roque709
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.175 8.300 9.1007.775 34.350
4 8 10 6 8 

8 

Finley Gowen4954
Camden GA

8.550 7.750 9.2758.250 33.825
9 11 8 5 9 

9 

Paisley Smirnov2264
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.200 9.0007.700 33.550
8 9 11 8 10 

10 

Brooke Stoll3977
Flight Gym Academy

0.000 8.625 0.0008.950 17.575
11 7 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a8 g4
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annamarie Montle4867
Global Gym - OH

9.425 9.600 9.6509.200 37.875
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ella Gray1092
Boost - TN

9.300 9.400 9.6759.325 37.700
4 2 2 1 2 

2 

Briana Jackson5892
Flight Gym Academy

9.525 9.100 9.3508.950 36.925
2 3 5 4 3 

3 

Jeni Velikova3579
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 8.525 9.3009.175 36.550
1 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Hailee Ryan3573
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.325 9.4009.425 36.250
7 7 1 3 5 

5 

Mahi Winch4874
Global Gym - OH

9.000 8.525 9.0008.175 34.700
8 4T 9 8T 6 

6 

Leilani Rojas2260
Gym World Naples

8.600 8.275 9.1008.650 34.625
10 8 6 7 7 

7 

Gabrielle Meredith1201
360 Gymnastics MA

9.175 7.600 9.0008.350 34.125
5T 10 8 8T 8 

8 

Sophia Bouchard4187
SNHGA

8.425 8.475 8.6008.500 34.000
11 6 7 11 9 

9 

Frankie Fernandes1292
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

9.175 8.000 9.1257.225 33.525
5T 9 11 6 10 

10 

Brooke Corcoran2230
Gym World Naples

8.725 7.475 8.6507.800 32.650
9 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peak Athetic-  LA S 113.950 27.650 28.200 29.125 28.975
13 1 1

2 Boost - TN S 111.725 27.750 27.600 28.075 28.300
2T1 2 2

3 Global Gym - OH S 110.350 27.225 27.250 27.575 28.300
2T4 3 3

4 Sarasota Gym Academy S 107.300 27.675 24.275 27.200 28.150
42 6 5

5 Gym World Naples S 106.900 26.425 25.800 27.175 27.500
55 4 6

6 Dakota Gold Academy S 105.075 25.750 25.350 27.350 26.625
66 5 4
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